
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03241804 

Name of Company 

Maresfield Properties Limited 

ti wer 
Michaela Hall 

105 St Peter's Street 
St Albans 

Herts 

AL1 3EJ 

the liquidator(2y of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 13 July 2012 

Signed of Date 13 July 2012 

Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 

105 St Peter's Street For Official Use 

St Albans Insolvency Section Post Room 

Herts 
AL1 3EJ 

Ref MHM0001/MH/CR/LC/MG/JH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

LT 
48/07/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Maresfield Properties Limited 

on the 13 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name therker Yann 7 

Signed CC 8 ‘ Ou 

Dated (3, L. 1). 



Maresfield Properties Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 July 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Leasehold Land & Property 910,203 00 900,000 00 

Allied Dunbar Bank pic (970,409 03) 

Deficiency c/d (70,409 03) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

signature Cul [ tonengeee Date [ J. 7: / d 



Maresfield Properties Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 July 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 70,409 03 
(70,409 03) 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(70,409 03) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (70,409 03) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (70,409 03) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (70,409 03) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 227 50 

Director's Loan account 292,248 00 

Personal Guarantee Payment 210,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 200 00 

H M Revenue & Customs 2,492 00 
505,167 50 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (575,576 53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (575,576 53) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (576,576 53) 

Signature e. GB, Hew _ Date 1%. VA Ld 
, Paradise 
- Shareholders 
